" B "N\ INTERNATIONAL
| BEVERAGE
"/ NETWORK

IBN Targeted Email Campaign
Request Order Form

The solution to present your brands, awards, invitations to trade-shows ...
Directly to alcoholic beverage importers / distributors in the territories that you target !

‘ Starting at $ 390 \

Select the territories that you target in USA, Europe, Asia/Pacific (see rates in the next pages).

Email Campaign includes :
e Customized presentation by the IBN Studio :
Our creative visual montages outstand your brand image and deliver a strong impact right at the top of
the presentation. This is essential to capture the interest of your audience at first glance.
¢ Newsfeed placement (homepage and Newsfeed section).
e Ad banner in the IBN website - Spotlight section for one month, for any campaign that exceed $990.

See Presentation Examples :
Example 1 - Example 2 - Example 3 - Example 4 - Example 5

Process : We will consult with you to understand the message you wish to convey and provide guidance
about the materials needed to create your presentation (i.e. profile synopsis, company image, logo, content
text, product images with description, awards if any, contact info).

IBN has produced hundreds of successful email campaigns over the past two decades.
See portfolio examples and testimonials

International Beverage Network — Los Angeles USA
Tel: (+1) 310-929-7504 — Email mngtec@internationalbeveragenetwork.com
Website : www.internationalbeveragenetwork.com



mailto:mngtec@internationalbeveragenetwork.com
https://www.internationalbeveragenetwork.com/
https://www.internationalbeveragenetwork.com/specialreport/cognacbossard/
https://www.internationalbeveragenetwork.com/archive/specialreport/HouseofHemery/
https://www.internationalbeveragenetwork.com/archive/specialreport/louersvodka/
https://www.internationalbeveragenetwork.com/archive/specialreport/CEraUnaVolta/
https://www.internationalbeveragenetwork.com/archive/specialreport/proudirishwhiskey/
https://www.internationalbeveragenetwork.com/marketing/targetedcampaign.asp
https://www.internationalbeveragenetwork.com/marketing/targetedcampaign.asp

Select

[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
L]

Select the territories that you target below

Targeted Email Campaign - USA

7,000+ Verified TTB licensed Importers, Distributors, Wholesalers
and 1,100+ Agents / Brokers

States

Alaska
Alabama
Arizona
California
Colorado
Connecticut
District of Columbia
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

lowa

Idaho
lllinois
Indiana
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Massachusetts
Maryland
Maine
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Mississippi

All USA (15% discount)

Rate per State

$20
$20
$20
$ 240
$20
$20
$20
$20
$ 240
$30
$50
$20
$20
$50
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
S 40
$20
$20
$20

[ OOOOOOOO0000000000000000O

$1,690

Select

States

Montana
Nebraska

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
Nevada

New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Virginia
Vermont
Washington
Wisconsin
West Virginia
Wyoming

Canada (570 companies)

Rate per State

$20
$20
$20
$90
$20
$50
$ 240
$30
$20
$30
$20
$20
$50
$20
$20
$20
$20
$90
$20
S 40
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

$190



Targeted Email Campaign - Europe

8,000+ Importers, Distributors, Wholesalers
and 1,000+ Agents / Brokers

Select the territories that you target below

Select Country Rate Select Country Rate
[] Austria $30 [] Netherlands $30
[] Belgium $30 [] Norway $30
[] Denmark $30 [] Portugal $30
[] France $290 [] Spain $90
[] Germany $290 [] Sweden $30
[] Greece $30 [] Switzerland $30
[] Italy $90 [] United Kingdom $ 290
[] Iceland $10 [] Bulgaria $10
[] Estonia $10 [] Latvia $10
[] Lithuania $10 [] Czech Republic $10
[] Hungary $10 [] Poland $10
|:| Romania S 10
[]  AllEurope (15% discount) $1,190

Email Campaign Asia - Pacific
2,700+ Importers, Distributors, Wholesalers
and 300+ Agents / Brokers

Select Country Rate Select Country Rate

[]  Australia $50 ] Malaysia $30
[] China $170 [] New Zealand $30
[] Hong Kong $ 140 [] Philippines $30
] India S 140 [] Singapore $30
L] Indonesia $30 [] Taiwan $90
[]  Japan $ 140 ] Thailand $30
[]  SouthKorea $50 [] Vietnam $30
|:| All Asia / Pacific $ 840

(15% discount)



Email Campaign Central / South America

800+ Importers, Distributors, Wholesalers
and 100+ Agents / Brokers

Select Country Rate Select Country Rate
[] Mexico $90 [] Equador $10
[] Argentina $30 ] Peru $10
[] Brazil $90 [] Bahamas $20
[] Chile $30 [] Dominican Republic $20
[] Colombia $20 [] Other Carabean Islands = $ 20
[]  An(15% discount) $ 290

Email Campaign Worldwide

20,000+ Importers, Distributors, Wholesalers
and 2,500+ Agents / Brokers

Includes a second emailing at no additional charge

Select Worldwide Rate Includes at no additional charge :

I:l All Territories $2,990 - A second Emailing within 6 months after the first
- USA emailing
- Canada Included - Customized Presentation with possible updates for
- Europe 27% discount the second emailing.
- Asia / Pacific Save $1,130 - Large Ad banner — IBN website center homepage
- Central/South America (500 pixels width x 400 height) — One month
- Africa / Middle East - Ad banner — Spotlight section (180 pixels width x

320 height, Run-of-Site) — One month
- 4 Newsfeed Placements within 12 months




Contact information. Please complete the fields below :

Contact Name :

Company Name :

Email :

Telephone :

Address :

Add comments (optional) :

Return this order request form by email to :
mngtec@internationalbeveragenetwork.com

We will contact you shortly.

Mary Jo Chevalier - IBN Vice-President
Tel : (1) 310 929 7504

International Beverage Network — Los Angeles USA
Tel: (+1) 310-929-7504 - Email : mngtec@internationalbeveragenetwork.com
Website : www.internationalbeveragenetwork.com
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