

N°1 NETWORK Beverage Industry

IBN Targeted Email Campaign Request Order Form

The solution to present your brands, awards, invitations to trade-shows ...

Directly to alcoholic beverage importers / distributors in the territories that you target!

Starting at \$390

Select the territories that you target in USA, Europe, Asia/Pacific (see rates in the next pages).

Email Campaign includes:

- Customized presentation by the IBN Studio:
 Our creative visual montages outstand your brand image and deliver a strong impact right at the top of the presentation. This is essential to capture the interest of your audience at first glance.
- Newsfeed placement (homepage and Newsfeed section).
- Ad banner in the IBN website Spotlight section for one month, for any campaign that exceed \$990.

See Presentation Examples:

Example 1 - Example 2 - Example 3 - Example 4 - Example 5

Process: We will consult with you to understand the message you wish to convey and provide guidance about the materials needed to create your presentation (i.e. profile synopsis, company image, logo, content text, product images with description, awards if any, contact info).

IBN has produced hundreds of successful email campaigns over the past two decades.

See portfolio examples and testimonials





Targeted Email Campaign - USA

7,000+ Verified TTB licensed Importers, Distributors, Wholesalers and 1,100+ Agents / Brokers

Select the territories that you target below

Select	States	Rate per State	Select	States	Rate per State
	Alaska	\$ 20		Montana	\$ 20
	Alabama	\$ 20		Nebraska	\$ 20
	Arizona	\$ 20		New Hampshire	\$ 20
	California	\$ 240		New Jersey	\$ 90
	Colorado	\$ 20		New Mexico	\$ 20
	Connecticut	\$ 20		Nevada	\$ 50
	District of Columbia	\$ 20		New York	\$ 240
	Delaware	\$ 20		North Carolina	\$ 30
	Florida	\$ 240		North Dakota	\$ 20
	Georgia	\$ 30		Ohio	\$ 30
	Hawaii	\$ 50		Oklahoma	\$ 20
	Iowa	\$ 20		Oregon	\$ 20
	Idaho	\$ 20		Pennsylvania	\$ 50
	Illinois	\$ 50		Rhode Island	\$ 20
	Indiana	\$ 20		South Carolina	\$ 20
	Kansas	\$ 20		South Dakota	\$ 20
	Kentucky	\$ 20		Tennessee	\$ 20
	Louisiana	\$ 20		Texas	\$ 90
	Massachusetts	\$ 20		Utah	\$ 20
	Maryland	\$ 20		Virginia	\$ 40
	Maine	\$ 20		Vermont	\$ 20
	Michigan	\$ 40		Washington	\$ 20
	Minnesota	\$ 20		Wisconsin	\$ 20
	Missouri	\$ 20		West Virginia	\$ 20
	Mississippi	\$ 20		Wyoming	\$ 20
	All USA (15% discount)	\$ 1,690		Canada (570 companies)	\$ 190



Targeted Email Campaign - Europe

8,000+ Importers, Distributors, Wholesalers and 1,000+ Agents / Brokers

Select the territories that you target below

Select	Country	Rate	Select	Country	Rate
	Austria	\$ 30		Netherlands	\$ 30
	Belgium	\$ 30		Norway	\$ 30
	Denmark	\$ 30		Portugal	\$ 30
	France	\$ 290		Spain	\$ 90
	Germany	\$ 290		Sweden	\$ 30
	Greece	\$ 30		Switzerland	\$ 30
	Italy	\$ 90		United Kingdom	\$ 290
	Iceland	\$ 10		Bulgaria	\$ 10
	Estonia	\$ 10		Latvia	\$ 10
	Lithuania	\$ 10		Czech Republic	\$ 10
	Hungary	\$ 10		Poland	\$ 10
	Romania	\$ 10			
				1	1
	All Europe (15% discount)	\$ 1,190			



Email Campaign Asia - Pacific

2,700+ Importers, Distributors, Wholesalers and 300+ Agents / Brokers

Select	Country	Rate	Select	Country	Rate
	Australia	\$ 50		Malaysia	\$ 30
	China	\$ 170		New Zealand	\$ 30
	Hong Kong	\$ 140		Philippines	\$ 30
	India	\$ 140		Singapore	\$ 30
	Indonesia	\$ 30		Taiwan	\$ 90
	Japan	\$ 140		Thailand	\$ 30
	South Korea	\$ 50		Vietnam	\$ 30
	All Asia / Pacific (15% discount)	\$ 840			



Email Campaign Central / South America

800+ Importers, Distributors, Wholesalers and 100+ Agents / Brokers

Select	Country	Rate	Select	Country	Rate
	Mexico	\$ 90		Equador	\$ 10
	Argentina	\$ 30		Peru	\$ 10
	Brazil	\$ 90		Bahamas	\$ 20
	Chile	\$ 30		Dominican Republic	\$ 20
	Colombia	\$ 20		Other Carabean Islands	\$ 20
	All (15% discount)	\$ 290			



Email Campaign Worldwide

20,000+ Importers, Distributors, Wholesalers and 2,500+ Agents / Brokers

Includes a second emailing at no additional charge

Select	Worldwide	Rate	Includes at no additional charge:
	All Territories - USA - Canada - Europe - Asia / Pacific - Central/South America - Africa / Middle East	\$ 2,990 Included 27% discount Save \$1,130	 A second Emailing within 6 months after the first emailing Customized Presentation with possible updates for the second emailing. Large Ad banner – IBN website center homepage (500 pixels width x 400 height) – One month Ad banner – Spotlight section (180 pixels width x 320 height, Run-of-Site) – One month 4 Newsfeed Placements within 12 months

Contact information. Please complete the fields below:

Contact Name :	
Company Name :	
Email :	
Telephone :	
Address :	
Add comments (opti	onal) :

Return this order request form by email to:

mngtec@internationalbeveragenetwork.com

We will contact you shortly.

Mary Jo Chevalier - IBN Vice-President

Tel: (1) 310 929 7504

 $\textbf{Website}: \underline{www.international beverage network.com}$